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Hornchurch Photographic Society

Competition Results for
Wreford 6 2025 - 26

Competition Date: 11/11/2025

Position
1

Author

Neil Benton

Sue Callis

Sean Callis

John Horley

S.Lewington W6.25

Peter French

Bob Glyde

Jean McGowan

John Fowler

Allan Sedge

Title (Points)

Flatford Mill (69)

Pasiflora (67)

Sheffield Park (65)

Polish F16C Fighting Falcon (67)
Relaxing In The Shade (65)
Cyperus Papyrus (63)

Riverside Serenity (68)
Malachite Kingfisher (66)
Spitfire (56)

Reflection (69)

Stampede (64)

Floating Bar (49)

Leaning tower of Pebbles (67)
Isle of Wight Steam Engine (57)
Vintage 1902 Napier (54)
Spooky (63)

Halloween (59)

Fright Night Clown (56)

Red Deer (61)

Breakwater (53)

Sweet chesnut (49)

Graffiti Tunnel (60)

Sulphur Tuft (53)

A Walk in the Country Park (47)
Brighton Pavillion (59)

Flatford Mill (53)

Kitchen (47)

St Marys At Wesonzoyland Somerset (56)
Water Storage Tank (53)
Double Water Wheels (48)
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Score

201

195

190

182

178

178

163

160

159

157
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