

# Hornchurch Photographic Society

## Competition Results for Wreford 6 2025 - 26

**Competition Date: 11/11/2025**

Position	Author	Title (Points)	Score
1	Neil Benton	Flatford Mill (69) Pasiflora (67) Sheffield Park (65)	201
2	Sue Callis	Polish F16C Fighting Falcon (67) Relaxing In The Shade (65) Cyperus Papyrus (63)	195
3	Sean Callis	Riverside Serenity (68) Malachite Kingfisher (66) Spitfire (56)	190
4	John Horley	Reflection (69) Stampede (64) Floating Bar (49)	182
= 5	S.Lewington W6.25	Leaning tower of Pebbles (67) Isle of Wight Steam Engine (57) Vintage 1902 Napier (54)	178
= 5	Peter French	Spooky (63) Halloween (59) Fright Night Clown (56)	178
6	Bob Glyde	Red Deer (61) Breakwater (53) Sweet chesnut (49)	163
7	Jean McGowan	Graffiti Tunnel (60) Sulphur Tuft (53) A Walk in the Country Park (47)	160
8	John Fowler	Brighton Pavillion (59) Flatford Mill (53) Kitchen (47)	159
9	Allan Sedge	St Marys At Wesonzoyland Somerset (56) Water Storage Tank (53) Double Water Wheels (48)	157